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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylee Childers8505
Extreme

8.900 9.025 9.4259.075 36.425
2 6 5T 5 1 

1 

Emily Leson8208
CSC - Great Oaks

8.450 8.950 9.2509.200 35.850
12T 8 2 9T 2 

2 

Sarah Bennetts8301
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.750 9.2508.725 35.725
1 13 14T 9T 3 

3 

Kiana Kim9004
Extreme

8.650 8.900 9.1258.925 35.600
8T 10 7 16T 4 

4 

Reese Belmonte8504
Extreme

8.375 9.075 9.3508.650 35.450
15 4 16T 6T 5 

5 

Ava Guistino8303
Davis Diamonds

8.525 8.675 9.5258.650 35.375
11 15 16T 2 6 

6 

Sarah Christensen8904
Oroville

8.825 8.400 9.3008.825 35.350
3 19 9T 8 7T

7T

Kiana Wong3514
Elevate

8.050 9.250 9.2508.800 35.350
21T 2 11T 9T 7T

7T

Charlotte Stevens8309
Davis Diamonds

8.625 8.275 9.2509.075 35.225
10 20T 5T 9T 9 

9 

Olivia Volquartsen8001
Adventure Rec

8.150 8.925 9.5508.525 35.150
19T 9 21 1 10 

10 

Vennette Valencia8211
CSC - Great Oaks

8.725 8.525 8.7259.100 35.075
4 17 3T 24T 11 

11 

Izabella Martinez8912
Oroville

8.675 8.025 9.0009.250 34.950
6T 24 1 18T 12 

12 

Tara Benkowski8903
Oroville

8.250 8.500 9.1758.825 34.750
17 18 9T 14 13 

13 

London Morrison8003
Adventure Rec

8.650 8.650 8.9508.425 34.675
8T 16 23 20T 14 

14 

Brooke McGrath8514
Extreme

8.450 8.875 9.4507.850 34.625
12T 11 31 3T 15 

15 

Constance Davidson8403
Elevate

7.500 9.400 9.4508.250 34.600
29 1 26T 3T 16 

16 

Teresa Neuendorffer8209
CSC - Great Oaks

8.450 9.150 8.7258.175 34.500
12T 3 30 24T 17 

17 

Makena Leacox8305
Davis Diamonds

7.625 8.800 9.3508.650 34.425
27 12 16T 6T 18 

18 

Jaylin Arnold8503
Extreme

7.900 8.275 9.2508.875 34.300
24 20T 8 9T 19T

19T

Chloe Dekker8201
CSC - Great Oaks

8.675 7.850 8.6759.100 34.300
6T 26 3T 27 19T

19T

Anissa Morgan8306
Davis Diamonds

8.700 7.450 8.9508.550 33.650
5 30 20 20T 21 

21 

Eleanor Wilson8517
Extreme

8.225 8.000 8.4508.800 33.475
18 25 11T 29T 22 

22 

Sophia Koehler8304
Davis Diamonds

7.600 8.225 9.1258.325 33.275
28 22 24 16T 23 

23 

Annelisa Svendsen8702
Marin Elite

8.050 8.175 8.7508.250 33.225
21T 23 26T 23 24 

24 
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Jessica Zawadzki8412
Elevate

7.675 9.000 9.0007.525 33.200
26 7 33 18T 25 

25 

Tiffany Gast8203
CSC - Great Oaks

7.300 8.725 8.5508.575 33.150
30 14 19 28 26 

26 

Fiona Tran8701
Marin Elite

8.050 7.725 8.1508.450 32.375
21T 28 22 32 27 

27 

Veronica Dick8202
CSC - Great Oaks

6.650 7.650 8.8258.725 31.850
32 29 14T 22 28 

28 

Itzel Barajas8401
Elevate

7.150 7.800 8.2508.300 31.500
31 27 25 31 29 

29 

Megan Young8212
CSC - Great Oaks

7.875 7.300 8.4507.725 31.350
25 31 32 29T 30 

30 

Madeline Kim8510
Extreme

8.350 0.000 9.1508.750 26.250
16 32T 13 15 31 

31 

Shelby Fritz8507
Extreme

8.150 0.000 8.7258.200 25.075
19T 32T 28T 24T 32 

32 

Jenna Laine8104
Athletic Horizons

0.000 9.050 2.0008.200 19.250
33 5 28T 33 33 

33 
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